Broadband Speed for Isle of Wight

Showing the download speeds by ward.

Connections.receiving.superfast.speeds......30.Mb.s.

Ward.Name Connections.receiving.superfast.speeds. . . . .. 30.Mb.s.
Nettlestone and Seaview 0.4590444
Ryde East 0.3685106
Central Wight 0.3384615
Cowes West and Gurnard 0.3372365
Ryde North East 0.3204931
Newport South 0.3099631
Cowes North 0.3024334
Cowes South and Northwood 0.2990456
Parkhurst 0.2970852
Ryde North West 0.2967742
Lake South 0.2921053
Whippingham and Osborne 0.2899628
Arreton and Newchurch 0.2873239
Cowes Medina 0.2818455
Newport North 0.2809187
Sandown North 0.2781955
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands 0.2774823
East Cowes 0.2763930
Newport West 0.2735135
Lake North 0.2712906

Newport Central 0.2691293



Ward.Name Connections.receiving.superfast.speeds. . . . .. 30.Mb.s.

Godshill and Wroxall 0.2654440
Ryde South 0.2558635
Shanklin South 0.2474964
Sandown South 0.2419716
Ventnor West 0.2415985
Shanklin Central 0.2376068
Ryde West 0.2363014
Chale, Niton and Whitwell 0.2353546
Carisbrooke 0.2340824
Brading, St Helens and Bembridge 0.2258788
Totland 0.2210425
Newport East 0.2131148
Ventnor East 0.2061129
Freshwater North 0.1877095
Freshwater South 0.1813773
West Wight 0.1711783
Binstead and Fishbourne 0.1693635
Wootton Bridge 0.1357370

Availability.of.Superfast.broadband..

Ward.Name Availability.of.Superfast.broadband..
Nettlestone and Seaview 0.9234288
Ryde East 1.0000000
Central Wight 0.7577099



Ward.Name

Availability.of.Superfast.broadband..

Cowes West and Gurnard
Ryde North East

Newport South

Cowes North

Cowes South and Northwood
Parkhurst

Ryde North West

Lake South

Whippingham and Osborne
Arreton and Newchurch
Cowes Medina

Newport North

Sandown North
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands
East Cowes

Newport West

Lake North

Newport Central

Godshill and Wroxall

Ryde South

Shanklin South

Sandown South

Ventnor West

Shanklin Central

Ryde West

Chale, Niton and Whitwell
Carisbrooke

Brading, St Helens and Bembridge
Totland

Newport East

Ventnor East

Freshwater North
Freshwater South

West Wight

Binstead and Fishbourne
Wootton Bridge

0.9814895
0.9979826
0.9598188
0.9995788
0.8493443
0.8633728
0.9942017
0.9967736
0.9119394
0.8176537
0.9951562
0.9080351
0.9970420
0.8705738
0.9854467
0.9995758
1.0000000
0.9994890
0.8675173
0.9971871
0.9607377
0.9939678
0.8818294
0.9232960
0.9779565
0.7307074
0.7783675
0.9327487
0.8979244
0.9364805
0.9082648
0.9609840
0.8847489
0.6854713
0.7065062
0.9081785




Ave.Download.Speed.Mb.s

Ward.Name

Ave.Download.Speed.Mb.s

Nettlestone and Seaview
Ryde East

Central Wight

Cowes West and Gurnard
Ryde North East

Newport South

Cowes North

Cowes South and Northwood
Parkhurst

Ryde North West

Lake South

Whippingham and Osborne
Arreton and Newchurch
Cowes Medina

Newport North

Sandown North
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands
East Cowes

Newport West

Lake North

Newport Central

Godshill and Wroxall

Ryde South

Shanklin South

Sandown South

27.04096
23.22885
22.09725
23.99532
28.49129
25.49400
29.46860
22.60074
23.61603
28.96194
24.28798
21.53881
17.67315
28.93069
23.22650
27.03825
21.78546
23.30843
24.19686
23.07305
28.54842
21.57683
22.95110
25.99371
25.97909

275
25.0
22.5
20.0
175



Ward.Name Ave.Download.Speed.Mb.s

Ventnor West

Shanklin Central

Ryde West

Chale, Niton and Whitwell
Carisbrooke

Brading, St Helens and Bembridge
Totland

Newport East

Ventnor East

Freshwater North
Freshwater South

West Wight

Binstead and Fishbourne
Wootton Bridge

20.64169
26.80632
22.58562
21.09414
18.56657
20.59046
23.09826
19.34564
25.79945
20.51598
20.68972
18.56322
17.43873
21.81379

Connections.receiving.speeds.under.2.Mb.s

Ward.Name Connections.receiving.speeds.under.2.Mb.s

Nettlestone and Seaview
Ryde East

Central Wight

Cowes West and Gurnard
Ryde North East
Newport South

Cowes North

0.2696246
0.0246809
0.0299595
0.0187354
0.0030817
0.0110701
0.0023175

0.25
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05



Ward.Name

Connections.receiving.speeds.under.2.Mb.s

Cowes South and Northwood
Parkhurst

Ryde North West

Lake South

Whippingham and Osborne
Arreton and Newchurch
Cowes Medina

Newport North

Sandown North
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands
East Cowes

Newport West

Lake North

Newport Central

Godshill and Wroxall

Ryde South

Shanklin South

Sandown South

Ventnor West

Shanklin Central

Ryde West

Chale, Niton and Whitwell
Carisbrooke

Brading, St Helens and Bembridge
Totland

Newport East

Ventnor East

Freshwater North
Freshwater South

West Wight

Binstead and Fishbourne
Wootton Bridge

0.0275716
0.0112108
0.0057348
0.0131579
0.0215613
0.2460094
0.0040120
0.0097173
0.0103383
0.0221631
0.0087977
0.0032432
0.0096576
0.0032982
0.0530888
0.0056859
0.0092990
0.0082151
0.0426885
0.0059829
0.0077055
0.0298047
0.0374532
0.0216904
0.0173745
0.0086281
0.0141066
0.0078212
0.0145490
0.0684713
0.0258900
0.0053022




Connections.receiving.speeds.under.10.Mb.s

Ward.Name Connections.receiving.speeds.under.10.Mb.s
Nettlestone and Seaview 0.4087031
Ryde East 0.5855319
Central Wight 0.5708502
Cowes West and Gurnard 0.4145199
Ryde North East 0.1432974
Newport South 0.2121771
Cowes North 0.1042874
Cowes South and Northwood 0.3775186
Parkhurst 0.3161435
Ryde North West 0.0888889
Lake South 0.2596491
Whippingham and Osborne 0.4802974
Arreton and Newchurch 0.6347418
Cowes Medina 0.0531595
Newport North 0.3436396
Sandown North 0.1193609
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands 0.4352837
East Cowes 0.2118768
Newport West 0.2108108
Lake North 0.2458297
Newport Central 0.0791557
Godshill and Wroxall 0.4401544
Ryde South 0.2914001
Shanklin South 0.1223176
Sandown South 0.1269604



Ward.Name Connections.receiving.speeds.under.10.Mb.s

Ventnor West 0.3751135
Shanklin Central 0.0709402
Ryde West 0.2174658
Chale, Niton and Whitwell 0.4100719
Carisbrooke 0.5599251
Brading, St Helens and Bembridge 0.3769634
Totland 0.1959459
Newport East 0.4184642
Ventnor East 0.1003135
Freshwater North 0.2346369
Freshwater South 0.3132881
West Wight 0.4004777
Binstead and Fishbourne 0.4832794
Wootton Bridge 0.1484624

Connections.unable.to.receive.10.Mb.s

0.100
0.075
0.050

0.025

0.000

Ward.Name Connections.unable.to.receive.10.Mb.s
Nettlestone and Seaview 0.0077531
Ryde East 0.0000000
Central Wight 0.0998244
Cowes West and Gurnard 0.0000000
Ryde North East 0.0012467
Newport South 0.0235070
Cowes North 0.0000000



Ward.Name

Connections.unable.to.receive.10.Mb.s

Cowes South and Northwood
Parkhurst

Ryde North West

Lake South

Whippingham and Osborne
Arreton and Newchurch
Cowes Medina

Newport North

Sandown North
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands
East Cowes

Newport West

Lake North

Newport Central

Godshill and Wroxall

Ryde South

Shanklin South

Sandown South

Ventnor West

Shanklin Central

Ryde West

Chale, Niton and Whitwell
Carisbrooke

Brading, St Helens and Bembridge
Totland

Newport East

Ventnor East

Freshwater North
Freshwater South

West Wight

Binstead and Fishbourne
Wootton Bridge

0.0000000
0.0096826
0.0004622
0.0000000
0.0095025
0.0614850
0.0000000
0.0346190
0.0000000
0.0408270
0.0000000
0.0000000
0.0000000
0.0000000
0.0525933
0.0000000
0.0070665
0.0005271
0.0008004
0.0000000
0.0000000
0.1076612
0.0603283
0.0143357
0.0180535
0.0020916
0.0050811
0.0000000
0.0025516
0.1076583
0.0047619
0.0049582




Average.speed.for.basic.broadband.lines..Mb.s.

Ward.Name Average.speed.for.basic.broadband.lines..Mb.s.
Nettlestone and Seaview 6.977602
Ryde East 6.445013
Central Wight 8.411016
Cowes West and Gurnard 9.794700
Ryde North East 14.978458
Newport South 12.527674
Cowes North 17.663289
Cowes South and Northwood 10.948260
Parkhurst 12.498086
Ryde North West 18.042814
Lake South 12.643123
Whippingham and Osborne 8.515811
Arreton and Newchurch 4.758498
Cowes Medina 18.545670
Newport North 11.249017
Sandown North 16.992578
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands 9.684908
East Cowes 12.965147
Newport West 13.080208
Lake North 12.270602
Newport Central 17.380144
Godshill and Wroxall 10.549934
Ryde South 12.045368
Shanklin South 17.134601
Sandown South 16.918227

10



Ward.Name Average.speed.for.basic.broadband.lines..Mb.s.

Ventnor West 10.873772
Shanklin Central 18.248094
Ryde West 13.266816
Chale, Niton and Whitwell 11.668414
Carisbrooke 8.226039
Brading, St Helens and Bembridge 11.783768
Totland 14.906320
Newport East 10.155702
Ventnor East 18.485587
Freshwater North 13.934938
Freshwater South 13.797867
West Wight 11.919020
Binstead and Fishbourne 10.454546
Wootton Bridge 16.787853

Average.speed.for.superfast.lines..Mb.s.

4000
3000

2000

1000

Ward.Name Average.speed.for.superfast.lines..Mb.s.
Nettlestone and Seaview 50.312267657992564

Ryde East 51.600461893764432

Central Wight 48.492822966507177

Cowes West and Gurnard 51.440972222222221

Ryde North East 56.69471153846154

Newport South 53.907738095238095

Cowes North 56.268199233716473

11



Ward.Name

Average.speed.for.superfast.lines..Mb.s.

Cowes South and Northwood
Parkhurst

Ryde North West

Lake South

Whippingham and Osborne
Arreton and Newchurch
Cowes Medina

Newport North

Sandown North
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands
East Cowes

Newport West

Lake North

Newport Central

Godshill and Wroxall

Ryde South

Shanklin South

Sandown South

Ventnor West

Shanklin Central

Ryde West

Chale, Niton and Whitwell
Carisbrooke

Brading, St Helens and Bembridge
Totland

Newport East

Ventnor East

Freshwater North
Freshwater South

West Wight

Binstead and Fishbourne
Wootton Bridge

49.446808510638299
49.501886792452829
54.405797101449274
52.069069069069066
52.992307692307691
49.222222222222221
54.964412811387902
53.349056603773583
52.625
52.83067092651757
49.96551724137931
53.260869565217391
51.692556634304211
58.372549019607845
01.727272727272727
SALTTTTITTTITTI77
52.508670520231213
54.061728395061728
50.849624060150376
53.834532374100718
52.228260869565219
51.213973799126634
51.811999999999998
50.269867549668874
51.554585152838428
52.850202429149796
53.479087452471482
48.511904761904759
51.310160427807489
50.237209302325581
51.184713375796179
53.28125

12



Avaiability.of.Ultrafast.Broadband...300.Mb.s...

0.006
0.004

0.002

0.000

Ward.Name Avaiability.of. Ultrafast.Broadband. . . 300.Mb.s. . .
Nettlestone and Seaview 0.000000
Ryde East 0.000000
Central Wight 0.000000
Cowes West and Gurnard 0.000000
Ryde North East 0.000000
Newport South 0.000000
Cowes North 0.000000
Cowes South and Northwood 0.000000
Parkhurst 0.000000
Ryde North West 0.007605
Lake South 0.000000
Whippingham and Osborne 0.000000
Arreton and Newchurch 0.000000
Cowes Medina, 0.000000
Newport North 0.000000
Sandown North 0.000000
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands 0.000000
East Cowes 0.000000
Newport West 0.000000
Lake North 0.000000
Newport Central 0.000000
Godshill and Wroxall 0.000000
Ryde South 0.000000
Shanklin South 0.000000
Sandown South 0.000000

13



Ward.Name Avaiability.of. Ultrafast.Broadband. . . 300.Mb.s. . .

Ventnor West 0.000000
Shanklin Central 0.000000
Ryde West 0.000000
Chale, Niton and Whitwell 0.000000
Carisbrooke 0.000000
Brading, St Helens and Bembridge 0.000000
Totland 0.000000
Newport East 0.000000
Ventnor East 0.000000
Freshwater North 0.000000
Freshwater South 0.000000
West Wight 0.000000
Binstead and Fishbourne 0.000000
Wootton Bridge 0.000000

Estimated.data.completenessa

0.98
0.97
0.96
0.95
0.94
0.93

Ward.Name Estimated.data.completenessa
Nettlestone and Seaview 0.9455426
Ryde East 0.9824415
Central Wight 0.9427481
Cowes West and Gurnard 0.9710063
Ryde North East 0.9807329
Newport South 0.9823290
Cowes North 0.9319654
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Ward.Name

Estimated.data.completenessa

Cowes South and Northwood
Parkhurst

Ryde North West

Lake South

Whippingham and Osborne
Arreton and Newchurch
Cowes Medina

Newport North

Sandown North
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands
East Cowes

Newport West

Lake North

Newport Central

Godshill and Wroxall

Ryde South

Shanklin South

Sandown South

Ventnor West

Shanklin Central

Ryde West

Chale, Niton and Whitwell
Carisbrooke

Brading, St Helens and Bembridge
Totland

Newport East

Ventnor East

Freshwater North
Freshwater South

West Wight

Binstead and Fishbourne
Wootton Bridge

0.9736706
0.9596557
0.9768908
0.9756098
0.9697188
0.9555855
0.9736328
0.9691781
0.9820028
0.9518987
0.9827089
0.9809120
0.9844425
0.9683807
0.9543989
0.9894515
0.9638056
0.9802343
0.9683377
0.9713574
0.9761805
0.9364774
0.9740082
0.9601436
0.9557196
0.9735405
0.9626556
0.9521277
0.9246637
0.9248895
0.9596273
0.9843424
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Rank..Ave.download.speed..1.best..8.668.worst.

7000
6000

5000

Ward.Name Rank..Ave.download.speed..1.best..8.668.worst.
Nettlestone and Seaview 4402
Ryde East 5683
Central Wight 6157
Cowes West and Gurnard 5369
Ryde North East 4149
Newport South 4840
Cowes North 4009
Cowes South and Northwood 5925
Parkhurst 5526
Ryde North West 4084
Lake South 5273
Whippingham and Osborne 6386
Arreton and Newchurch 7582
Cowes Medina 4091
Newport North 5684
Sandown North 4403
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands 6283
East Cowes 5650
Newport West 5305
Lake North 5738
Newport Central 4143
Godshill and Wroxall 6370
Ryde South 5792
Shanklin South 4664
Sandown South 4672
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Ward.Name Rank..Ave.download.speed..1.best..8.668.worst.

Ventnor West 6731
Shanklin Central 4455
Ryde West 5936
Chale, Niton and Whitwell 6556
Carisbrooke 7378
Brading, St Helens and Bembridge 6754
Totland 5726
Newport East 7166
Ventnor East 4712
Freshwater North 6773
Freshwater South 6709
West Wight 7380
Binstead and Fishbourne 7636
Wootton Bridge 6267

Rank..Connections.over.30.Mb.s....1.best.

8000
7000
6000
5000
4000
3000

Ward.Name Rank..Connections.over.30.Mb.s. . . .1.best.
Nettlestone and Seaview 2978
Ryde East 4196
Central Wight 4643
Cowes West and Gurnard 4665
Ryde North East 4975
Newport South 5188
Cowes North 5344
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Ward.Name

Rank..Connections.over.30.Mb.s. . . .1.best.

Cowes South and Northwood
Parkhurst

Ryde North West

Lake South
Whippingham and Osborne
Arreton and Newchurch
Cowes Medina

Newport North

Sandown North
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands
East Cowes

Newport West

Lake North

Newport Central

Godshill and Wroxall

Ryde South

Shanklin South

Sandown South

Ventnor West

Shanklin Central

Ryde West

Chale, Niton and Whitwell
Carisbrooke

Brading, St Helens and Bembridge
Totland

Newport East

Ventnor East

Freshwater North
Freshwater South

West Wight
Binstead and Fishbourne
Wootton Bridge

5402
5439
5450
5560
5621
5685
5795
5816
5868
o881
5899
5964
6022
6066
6144
6371
6530
6632
6644
6734
6755
6784
6814
6956
7029
7173
7278
7494
7570
7691
7707
8026
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Rank..Connections.under.10.Mb.s..1.worst.

8000
6000
4000

2000

Ward.Name Rank..Connections.under.10.Mb.s..1.worst.
Nettlestone and Seaview 2791
Ryde East 1042
Central Wight 1154
Cowes West and Gurnard 2700
Ryde North East 7446
Newport South 6251
Cowes North 8122
Cowes South and Northwood 3222
Parkhurst 4259
Ryde North West 8351
Lake South 5341
Whippingham and Osborne 1997
Arreton and Newchurch 720
Cowes Medina 8638
Newport North 3751
Sandown North 7863
Havenstreet, Ashey and Haylands 2477
East Cowes 6257
Newport West 6271
Lake North 5587
Newport Central 8463
Godshill and Wroxall 2418
Ryde South 4729
Shanklin South 7816
Sandown South 7724
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Ward.Name Rank..Connections.under.10.Mb.s..1.worst.

Ventnor West 3273
Shanklin Central 8543
Ryde West 6154
Chale, Niton and Whitwell 2780
Carisbrooke 1250
Brading, St Helens and Bembridge 3232
Totland 6524
Newport East 2648
Ventnor East 8193
Freshwater North 5806
Freshwater South 4329
West Wight 2905
Binstead and Fishbourne 1963
Wootton Bridge 7356

Automatically generated: Thu Mar 09 18:44:34 2017

The data can be found on House of Commons Library Briefing - Superfast Broadband Coverage in the UK
h/t Sara Priestley; Carl Baker; Alex Adcock, HoC' Library.
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http://researchbriefings.parliament.uk/ResearchBriefing/Summary/SN06643#fullreport
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